

March 16, 2009

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1400

Page 11, line 8, replace "**Merit**" with "**North Dakota career and technical education**" and remove "**- Technical honors**"

Page 11, line 10, replace "merit" with "North Dakota career and technical education" and remove "with technical honors"

Page 12, line 1, replace "**Merit**" with "**North Dakota academic**" and remove "**- Academic honors**"

Page 12, line 3, replace "merit" with "North Dakota academic" and remove "with academic honors"

Page 12, line 25, replace "**Merit**" with "**North Dakota**"

Page 12, line 26, replace "merit" with "North Dakota"

Renumber accordingly